Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

199

For Official Use

Company Number

03118895
Name of Company
Metal Injection Mouldihgs Limited
I/ We
Philip Francis Duffy Dawvid John Whitehouse

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1EW

The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1EW

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 02 May 2013

Signed

Date 02 May 2013

Duff & Phelps Ltd
The Chancery

58 Spring Gardens
Manchester

M2 1EW

Ref 46353C/pfd/DJWIMYL/JZFIVUM
Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

THURSDAY

L
*A280TTB4*
A22

09/05/2013 #365
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rute 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Metal Injection Mouldings Limited

on the 2 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Miccoe [l g&m’(:«‘ »

S|gned /M

Dated Jud H?-.} o1 3




Metal Injection Mouldings Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 82,618 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Employees' Holiday Pay 7,757 00
7,757 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 74,861 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors
Tekmet Limited 65,413 00
65,413 00
9,448 Q0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,448 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 P
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,448 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,448 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Pension Protection Fund Uncertain ‘
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,211 00 \
Employees 115,415 00
Inter-company P | Castings Limited 8,283 00
128,909 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (119,461 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (119,461 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100,000 00 ‘
100,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (219,461 00)

Signature l%’”a Date _J /8,, 2ot3

m




Metal Injection Mouldings Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge’
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets-
Plant & Machinery 67,562 00 15,000 00
Furniture & Fixtures 1,558 00 NIL
Debtors 5,741 00 5,167 00
Cash at Bank 62,451 00 62,451 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 82,618 00

Signature Mp Date <ol hﬁ; Anot3




8F 0T £10Z ARW 10

" 1 1102 49A10S SdI

Tr oo e, T jo T abeyd

aineubis

€0'V6V'ET bujjjero) salU3 €T
000 12185 UAMPBW JW 00s3
000 Jayolepy esewbeq ebimiAs Ji T0W3
000 SI9]SEl LI2UUZ)y Yeqoy I 00W3
00'0 yAziooe)y eyip3 IW 00X
000 piemARH MBIpUY I 00H3
000 MAQ WOdBW JIW 00Q3
bE 9811 ang TTSS ‘PIoPPIM ‘tRRimey ‘auen aebajgnog § dun Py bunaauibuz uoisald INL 0oL
b 5SS 196 €71 ‘locdiaan 103s81d ‘ar019 Ajun 1 AN 18|50y £0d0
9e°/Le 102 ¥S "Hody03s ‘338353 |RIsnpu] sue usaso ‘Aep Apauua)) paywn syjuauodwo?) $y 204D
000 [(9 919 ‘weybunung ‘peoy A=|beH £8 ‘alenbs 3eqod ‘pzpST X0g Od ‘swie[) Aouepunpay DIIAIDG SjuallAed Aouepunpay 104D
69 7878 M3T ZIN “eIsaypuryy ‘suaples Bunds g6 ‘Asddueyd ayl (uonensiuiwpy uy) paypwnry sbugse) ‘1'd +0dD
00°0 ¥S9 YD ‘ASNS ‘UopAoL) 'peOoy AQUUOISIPPY /T ‘BSNOH SAJOUN pun4g U010 UOISUSH Y] £0dD
ZZT 863N “INAL NOdN
000 T1LSYOM3IN ‘uojuaqbuoT ‘mMaip sled uojuag ‘asNOH YHOMYIEM ‘Z0ZE dF Wooy ‘NHII SW0ISND) g anusAay WH Fdi]e]
ong
000 TMN ‘Uopuo ‘peoy uoISN3 987 ‘I3MO] UDISNT “100|d PIE ‘DYWH ‘SenuLINIas B Ausajosu] SWIOISNY) 7 INUIASY WH 00D
00°0 4V ¥ b/ ‘opishasialy ‘joodiaan oo susand) ‘suoieladp AJuaajosul SWIOISND) 3 aNUAY WH 00HD
8p £F XOT TTHM 'SOI0M ‘Weysaa] “ded ajeA ‘Aeps asudiayul sa2InaS Buneod W3 103D
L€ 89¢€ "NAT 999 ‘SPUBIPI 1S9M “2ImyIaLus ‘auet Yangaoy ‘6/69 X089 Od ada 100D
L1481 OdT LTI “19153aLpuey “ded ployedl] ‘peoy paeld pajpwi sjesodsiq g3G 00a2
000 Yv9 £H3 ‘ybinquipd ‘380135 w0 IS auQ ‘aseqnr) LB||IW BINE Sap PRI SIS UDISUR plRNue.) |Ruded oD
16'£00C 1NZ 8T “4o159yduely ‘AS|SIOM ‘2T X0g Od ‘a5us) IdIAles Jawoisn) Auedwo) uabAxp ysnug 00dD
00 €6 ¥3€ 619 "weybuiung ‘AspipoH J9941S yiws 71 P} 3100} UOIYSY +OVD
91°/S7 NN6 9T “1815aydueyy ‘peoy As|puug ‘abejia ssauisng yied Ay ‘asnoH Aend) 21d AUNas B 2l 1 QY covD
St 96+ dA8 $2OY ‘djosbuiseg ‘wieysuiyd J|d s1PNpo.d Ay oV
E ; SSaippy awen Aoy

$103ipaJ) Auedwio) - g
pajyiwry sbuipjno uondafus jeRW
P sdidyd 3 ynag



S0 ZI £10Z AW TO - - N ¥ 0107 $9A 105 Sdl : - T jo 1 abed

aimeubis
000°00T Buijjeyo) sauug €
005’21 0 00521 0 MIT ZW “19sayduely ‘suapien Buudg g ‘Asduey) 3yl ‘sdipyd 8 ¥ng 0/d 21e1S UAAPBIN W 00SH
00S5°Z1 0 00521 0 M3T Zid ‘amsaypuely ‘susples buuds g ‘Areaueyd ay) ‘sdipud g 4na ofd plemAeH UCIS|IOD) MAIPUY I O0HH
000's/ 0 000'SZ 0 SAS FIVM ‘TUIHSIHD ‘WYHINTYLTY ‘HLVYIHAVOUS ‘INYT LYOdNIAVQ Q3LIWIT SONIGTIOH WHN  OOWH
jelol 2110 pio 2id SS21ppY aweN A3y

. siapjoyaleys - J
paywir sbuipinop uondafug |ePK




